ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Institutional
Miscellaneous
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential - Semi
Residential- Addition

Residential- Alteration

Septic Deccommissioning

Sewage System
Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Count

A ON RP RN

L6 B S ¥ N ) T~ o]

94

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: Last month

Work Value
$450,000.00
$800,300.00

$56,000,000.00
$200.00
$17,600.00
$353,000.00
$48,000.00
$33,651,363.00
$394,381.00
$3,519,700.00
$1,215,000.00
$50,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$96,524,544.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$375.00
$750.00

$218,015.47
$281.25
$562.50
$1,687.50
$1,125.00
$161,948.36
$2,250.00
$14,000.00
$13,187.50
$0.00

$0.00
$1,250.00
$1,406.25
$416,838.83

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$0.00
$40,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$42,500.00
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