Township of King



Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: Last month

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$450,000.00	\$375.00	\$0.00
Commercial	2	Total	\$800,300.00	\$750.00	\$0.00
Institutional	1	Total	\$56,000,000.00	\$218,015.47	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	1	Total	\$200.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$17,600.00	\$562.50	\$500.00
Residential - Accessory	6	Total	\$353,000.00	\$1,687.50	\$1,500.00
Residential - Demo	4	Total	\$48,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$500.00
Residential - Detached	46	Total	\$33,651,363.00	\$161,948.36	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	8	Total	\$394,381.00	\$2,250.00	\$40,000.00
Residential - Semi	4	Total	\$3,519,700.00	\$14,000.00	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	6	Total	\$1,215,000.00	\$13,187.50	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	1	Total	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	5	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	2	Total	\$25,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	5	Total	\$0.00	\$1,406.25	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	94	Grand Total	\$96.524.544.00	\$416.838.83	\$42,500.00